
 

 

                                                                                                                                                              08.03.2021 

Department of Electrical Engineering 

 

Corrigendum-1 
 

Tender Reference no:      EE/2021/IOECOE/235/CONVERT 

 

Name of the Item:    Bi-Directional Converter 

 

Corrigendum details:      Extension of Bid Submission Date. 

 

 
Extension of Bid Submission Date: 

 

The due date for the submission of bids has been extended to 17/03/2021 @ 3 PM & the technical 

bid opening is 17/03/2021 @ 4 PM 

 

All other terms and conditions remain the same  

 

 

Tender Inviting Authority: 

 

 The Senior Manager, Project Purchase, 

I.I.T. Madras, Sardar Patel Road, IC & SR Building, 2nd floor, 

Chennai – 600 036. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                  

      

 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MADRAS 
Chennai 600 036 

Telephone: [044] 2257 9798 
E-mail: tender@imail.iitm.ac.in 

 



 


